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English Translation

Meed certified English translation?
The People translation company.
www.imanileg_com

Technical Translation

Technical Expertise for perfection.
13 years skillfully serving clients
www.imanileg_com

Scientific Translation

Science files Translated by People.
13 yrs. serving clients. Free Quote
imanilee.com

Translate Marriage Cert.

Marriage Certificate Translation
On-time and On Budget. Free Quote
imanilee.com

Medical Translations

Translations of Medical files by
People - not machines. Free Quote.
imanilee.com

Legal Interpreters

Interpreting Services for Legal.

In person, on paper. +13 years exp.
imanilee.com

Translate Legal Documents

13 years serving clients with Human
Translation. On-time and On Budget.
imanilee.com

Medical Translation
Translation of Medical files by
Humans. Accurate & Prompt.
imanilee.com
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528.42

$1.70

$50.30

$5.95

$58.01

$1.53

$1.96

$12.04

Avg. CPC |+

$1.67
$1.70
$1.32
$1.08
$1.26
$1.53
$1.96

$0.93
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Telephone Interpretation
Accurate & Effective Interpreters.
13 years expertly serving clients.
www.imanilee.com

Professional Translation

We translate anything/everything.
Expertly Serving Clients 13+ years.
www.imanilee.com

Interpretation Services

Prompt & Professional Interpreters.
13 years expertly serving clients.
www.imanilee.com

S0 Translation Services

5an Diego Translation Services
Accurate, Prompt, Affordable
www.imanilee.com

Translation Services

Muliilingual Content & Development
13 Years servicing clients.
www.imanilee_ com

Interpreter Services

13 yrs in business. 150+ languages.
Accurate, Prompt. Free Quotes,
www_imanilee.com

Language Interpretation

Language Interpretation Experts.
150+ languages & dialects. Awards.
www.imanilee.com

Medical Interpreter

Translated by Humans for Humans.
Serving Clients 13+ years.
imanilee.com
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2.10%

1.85%

1.83%

1.81%

1.66%

1.37%

1.34%

Impressions ||

134

714
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302
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15

11
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$4.29

$20.61

$18.04

$40.03

$105.80

$6.51

$67.80

53747
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35143
$1.37

$1.64

$1.58
$1.30
31.41
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Website Translation

13 Years Expertly Serving Clients.
When it simply has to be perfect.
www.imanilee.com

Court Interpreter

Hearings, Depositions, Trials.
Frompt, Reliable. +13 years exp.
imanilee.com

Interpreter Services

Forget the rest. Call the best.
Award winning. 13 yrs. experience.
www.imanilee_ com

Document Translation

Clients say: Prompt & Professional.
Expertly Translated by Humans.
www.imanilee.com

Translating Services

13 Years Expertly Serving Clients.
When it simply has to be perfect.
www.imanilee_com

Medical Translators

Experienced Medical Translators get
it done Fast, Accurate. Free Quote.
imanilee.com

Interpreting Services

Want the best? Call the best.

13 yrs. experience. Free Quotes.
www.imanilee_ com

Certified Translator

Experience & Skill = Perfection.
The People translation company.
www.imanilee.com
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1.01%

0.95%

0.93%
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1.153
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116
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15

24
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$22.80

$39.32

$10.68

38.26

56.63

$3.61

$1.92

$13.43

Avg. CPC ||

$1.52
51.64
$1.78
$1.38
$1.66
$1.80
$1.92

$1.68
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Transcription

Language Transcription. Affordable,
Fast, Accurate. 13 yrs. experience.
www_imanilee.com

Legal Translation Experts

150+ languages and dialects.
On-time and On Budget. Free Quote
imanilee.com

Translate Marriage Record

Marriage License Translation
On-time and On Budget. Free Quote
imanilee.com

Translate Birth Cert.

Birth Certificate Translation Pros.
On-time and On Budget. Free Quote
imanilee.com

Curriculum Development

150+ Languages. 13 yrs. experience
Fast, Expert, Accurate, Thorough.
www.imanilee.com

Certified Translation

Accurate, Fast, Expert Translators.
When it simply has to be perfect.
www_imanilee.com

Pro Translation Services
Serving Clients 13+ years.
Professional clients rely on us.
www.imanilee_com

Software Localization

150+ languages and dialects.
Website Localization Services.
www_imanilee.com
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$31.40

$3.28

$1.14

$3.62

$5.91

$1.95

$0.00

$0.00
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$1.65
$1.09
$1.14
$1.81
$1.97
$1.85
$0.00

$0.00

social Media Localization

Social Sites Translated & Managed.
150+ Languages and Dialects.
www.imanilee_com

Transcreation Experts

Our Experts tune your message to
other languages: grow your business
www.imanilee_com

Simultaneous Interpreter
Simultaneous Interpretation Pros.
Cluick, Accurate, Courteous, Expert.
www.imanilee.com

Consecutive Interpreter
Consecutive Interpretation Experts.
Cluick, Accurate, Courteous, Expert.
www.imanilee_com

Telephone Interpreter

Effective, courteous, professional.
13 yrs. experience. Free Quotes!
www.imanilee_ com

Biotech Translation

Life Sciences Language Services
Translated by Humans. Free Quotes
imanilee.com

Medical Translation Co.

Medical files Translated Accurately
and Promptly by Humans. Free Quol
imanilee.com

Translation Biotechnology

Biotech files Translated Accurately
and Promptly by Humans. Free Quol
imanilee.com
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Medical Doc Translation

Medical Documents Translated by
people. Fast, Accurate. Free Quote.
imanilee.com

Legal Doc Translation

Translation of any legal document.
150+ languages/dialects. Free Quote
imanilee.com

Social Media Expansion

Translate other Culture / Language.
Expand your reach w/Pro translators
www._imanilee_com

Website Localization

We translate, manage other languag
sites. 150+ languages, 13 yrs. exp.
www.imanilee_com

Document Translation

Defense, Commercial, Consumer.
Fast, Expert, Accurate, Thorough.
www.imanilee.com

Document Translation

Certified document translation co.
Expertly Serving Clients 13+ years.
www.imanilee_com
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